

Concierge Auctions Technological Prowess Grows; Salesforce Manager, Suresh Chandra, Achieves Al Associate Certification

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Concierge Auctions</u>, the industry leader in luxury real estate auctions, is thrilled to share a momentous achievement within its team. Suresh Chandra, the company's dedicated Salesforce Manager, has earned the esteemed title of Salesforce AI Associate through rigorous training and examinations. This accomplishment marks a significant milestone in the evolution of Concierge Auctions' technology growth and commitment to excellence.

The Salesforce AI Associate Certification, introduced to the industry as a testament to proficiency in AI and machine learning, recognizes individuals who have demonstrated their expertise in harnessing the power of Salesforce's cutting-edge AI capabilities. Chandra's successful completion of this certification underscores his dedication to staying at the forefront of technological trends within the luxury real estate auction sector.

At Concierge Auctions, creative adaptability drives success.



Chandra's achievement aligns seamlessly with the company's mission to provide unparalleled service to its clients through innovative technology solutions. His certification showcases Concierge Auctions' commitment to delivering the most advanced and efficient tools in the industry.

Chandra commented on his accomplishment, saying, "I am truly honored to have earned the Salesforce AI Associate Certification. This recognition reflects the dedication of the entire Concierge Auctions team to providing our clients with cutting-edge solutions and the highest level of service. I look forward to continuing to leverage the power of AI and machine learning to enhance our platform and deliver exceptional results."

Concierge Auctions remains committed to pushing the boundaries of technology and setting new industry standards. The company's investment in talent like Chandra, who continuously

strives for precision and innovation, is a testament to its dedication to staying at the forefront of luxury real estate auctions.

About Concierge Auctions

Concierge Auctions is the world's largest luxury real estate auction marketplace, with a state-ofthe-art digital marketing, property preview, and bidding platform. The firm matches sellers of one-of-a-kind homes with some of the most capable property connoisseurs on the planet. Sellers gain unmatched reach, speed, and certainty. Buyers receive curated opportunities. Agents earn their commission in 30 days. Acquired by Sotheby's, the world's premier destination for fine art and luxury goods, and Anywhere Real Estate, Inc (NYSE: HOUS), the largest full-service residential real estate services company in the United States, Concierge Auctions continues to operate independently, partnering with real estate agents affiliated with many of the industry's leading brokerages to host luxury auctions for clients. For Sotheby's International Realty listings and companies, Concierge Auctions provides Sotheby's brand exclusivity as Sotheby's Concierge Auctions. Since inception in 2008, the firm has generated billions of dollars in sales, broken world records for the highest-priced homes ever sold at auction and conducted auctions in 46 U.S. states and 36 countries. The firm owns one of the most comprehensive and intelligent databases of high-net-worth real estate buyers and sellers in the industry, and it has committed to build more than 300 homes through its Key For Key[®] giving program in partnership with Giveback Homes[™], which funds new homes for families in need from every property the company sells. For more information, visit <u>ConciergeAuctions.com</u>.

Emily Roberts Concierge Auctions +1 212-202-2940 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/659571374

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.